
 

 

Calendar of Key Events, 2024 
Last updated: 3 January 2024 

 

January 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 10 January 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Monday 15 January 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Wednesday 17 January 7pm Working Group Sport & Recreation 

Thursday 18 January 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 21 January  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Wednesday 31 January 7.30pm Board Meeting Board 

 

February 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 7 February 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 8 February 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 18 February  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Tuesday 20 February 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

 

March 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 6 March 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 14 March 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 17 March  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Monday 18 March 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Wednesday 27 March 6pm Board Meeting Board 

Wednesday 27 March 7pm Board & WG Forum Opening Meeting 

 

April 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 3 April 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 11 April 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Tuesday 16 April 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Sunday 21 April  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

 

May 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 1 May 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 9 May 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Thursday 16 May 7pm Working Group Sport & Recreation 

Sunday 19 May 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Monday 20 May 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Wednesday 29 May 7.30pm Board & WG Forum Board & WG 

 



 

 

June 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 5 June 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 13 June 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 16 June  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Tuesday 18 June 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

 

July 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 3 July 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 11 July 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Monday 15 July 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Sunday 21 July  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

 

August 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 7 August 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 8 August 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 18 August  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Tuesday 20 August 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Wednesday 21 August 7pm Working Group Sport & Recreation 

Wednesday 28 August 7.30pm Board Meeting Board 

 

September 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 4 September 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 12 September 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 15 September  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Monday 16 September 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Wednesday 25 September 6pm Board Meeting Board 

Wednesday 25 September 7pm AGM & Open Meeting AGM 

 

October 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 2 October 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 10 October 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Tuesday 15 October 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

Sunday 20 October  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

 

November 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 6 November 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 14 November 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 17 November  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Monday 18 November 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 



 

 

Thursday 21 November 7pm Working Group Sport & Recreation 

Wednesday 27 November 7.30pm Board Meeting Board 

 

December 2024 

Date Time Event Classification 
Wednesday 4 December 10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Thursday 12 December 7pm Working Group Core Paths 

Sunday 15 December  10am Path Tidy Core Paths 

Tuesday 17 December 7.30pm Working Group Green Spaces 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


